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FIG 7.9 - BLOCK C TYPICAL LOWER AND UPPER FLOOR PLANS
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Unit Requirements
The London Plan 2021 requires that new residential units should be Part 
M4(2) dwellings. 
All units have been designed in accordance with the standards set out in Building 
Regulations M4(2) and the Peabody Design Guide.

75
0

75
0

750

300

30
0

300

110070
0

1500
1200

1500

30
0 45
0

L.K.D

Utility

St.

St. St.

Bedroom

Bathroom

Hall

project name:

status:

date:

sheet:

scale:

cad ref:

Use figured dimensions only.   All levels and dimensions to be
checked on site.   This drawing is to be read in conjunction
with all other relevant drawings and specifications.
Hunters is a trading name of Hunter & Partners Limited.
© Hunter & Partners Limited.  All rights reserved.

drawn:

checked:

drawing reference:

Space One Beadon Road
London W6 0EA

T 020 8237 8200
F 020 8741 2814
mail@hunters.co.uk

www.hunters.co.uk

document reference:

HUN- A-
rev:

@ A31 : 50

C:\Revit Local\M9516-HUN-ZZ-ZZ-M3-00-0001_0samxxxj.rvt

Dec 19
JS

EC

The Green, Southall
1B2P Typical Apartment M4(2) Compliance

PLANNING ISSUE

02-0004M9516- XX-

Revisions

THE PROPOSAL
6.27 Typical Apartment Layouts - One Bed Two Person
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THE PROPOSAL
6.27 Typical Apartment Layouts - One Bed Two Person - Part M4(3)
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FIG 7.12 - PART M4(2) TWO BED THREE PERSON UNIT
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THE PROPOSAL
6.27 Typical Apartment Layouts - Two Bed Three Person - Part M4(3)
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